Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother

Event 132 Men Masters 4 Time Trial Final

Timing Detail

3Laps 750m

James OGILVIE (AUS) MM4 10046248671
Facility code: MED
Weather: 25.2°C, 996.3hPa, 54.3 %, ~1.1556kg/m3
Start: 2:36 pm, 2026-02-22

Result:

53.661

(1)

125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m

Split Times

23.276

15.264

15.121

14.704 (2.)
23276 (2.)
31.034 (2.)
38.540 (1.)
46.052 (1.)
53.661 (1.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce
Sunday, 22 February 2026 7:37:22 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



